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DIVISION OF EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
P.O. BOX 3329
Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546
(760) 924-1832 Fax (760) 924-1831

EMS AD HOC COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST

Tim Fesko, Committee Chairperson, Mono County Supervisor
tfesko@mono.ca.gov

Lynda Salcido, Committee Vice Chairperson, Public Health Director, EMS Director

Isalcido@mono.ca.gov

Fred Stump, Mono County Supervisor
fstump@mono.ca.gov

Dr. Rick Johnson, Mono County Health Officer
rjohnson@mono.ca.gov

Rob DeForrest, EMS Manager
rdeforrest@mono.ca.gov
Leslie Chapman, Mono County Director of Finance

Ichapman@mono.ca.gov

Mike Geary, Mono County Paramedic, QA/ Ql Officer, MCPRA Representative
mgeary@mono.ca.gov

Mike Sharrar, Mono County Paramedic, MCPRA alternate
msharrar@mono.ca.gov

Frank Frievalt, Chief, Mammoth Lakes Fire Department
Frank@mlfd.ca.go

Bob Rooks, Retired MLFD Division Chief, Retired Mono County Paramedic Chief
rooksbob@yahoo.com
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Jack Copeland (Johnson)
jack_copeland6863@hotmail.com

Ralph Lockhart (Alpers)
rlockhart@socal.rr.com

Rick Mitchell (Stump)
rick.and.carol.ann@gmail.com

Dave Robbins (Fesko)
drobbins1950@gmail.com

Rosemary Sachs, RN, PLN (Corliss)
rosemary.sachs@mammothhopital.com


mailto:rlockhart@socal.rr.com
mailto:drobbins1950@gmail.com
mailto:rosemary.sachs@mammothhopital.com

